Lake Whitney Ranch Equine Activity Release and Hold Harmless Agreement

1. I, and freely and voluntarily enter this Release and Hold	, the undersigned have read and understand Harmless Agreement with Lake Whitney & Texas
Conference of Sevenths Day Adventist (herein afterwar and Hold Harmless Agreement is a waiver of any and a	rds listed as "Company*) understanding that this Release all liability(les).
horse; including, but not limited to, any interactions wi release the Company, its officers, directors, shareholde	rs, employees, and anyone else directly or indirectly bever in the event of injury or damage of any nature (or
3. I understand and recognize and warrant that this voluntarily and intentionally signed and agreed to, and Agreement I know and understand that this Release and liability of equine professionals to include any activity, personal injury and/or damage to property.	d Hold Harmless Agreement may further limit the
that I agree said equine professional(s) has/have made	professional(s) I will be working with, and acknowledge reasonable and prudent efforts to determine my ability to nowledge of my equine and horseback riding skills as to onals) from any continuing duty to monitor my equine.
from any liability whatsoever, including, but not limite professional's (s) negligence, relating to injuries known	n, unknown, or otherwise not herein disclosed; including, from: mounting; riding; dismounting; walking grooming: g, in any capacity; falling off horse whether horse is any. equine professionals' directions relating to.my
Signed:	Date:
Printed Name:	
Local Address:	

Date:

Witnessed by: